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ALFPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd3 (Panndnia-Ring)

STK1000 EC/STK1000 AAIMC Panndnia-Ring 4,740 km
Race 1 2019.06.29. 16:50
Race (12 Laps) started at 17:10:00
Lap Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm S4Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm S1Tm 82Tm S3Tm S4Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:58.705  23.770 34.948 26.615 33.372 17:16:04.589
(71) Christofer BERGMAN 4 1:59.500  23.627 35.588 26.948  33.427 +0.885  17:18:04.179
1 33.828 25766  32.258 17:12:01.320 5 1:58.708  23.830 35009 26.610  33.259 +0.003  17:20:02.887
2 1:54.656  23.156 33.867 25545 32.088 17:13:55.976 6 1:58.930  23.826 35212 26.669  33.223 +0.225  17:22:01.817
3 1:55.281 23241 33.830 25.876 32.334 +0.625  17:15:51.257 7 1:59.089  23.910 35.095 26.761  33.323 +0.384  17:24:00.906
4 1:55.265  23.291 33.809 25.842  32.323 +0.609  17:17:46.522 8 1:59.105  24.026 35027 26.766  33.286 +0.400 17:26:00.011
5 1:55.717 23.322 34.057 25.935 32.403 +1.061 17:19:42.239 9 2:00.893 24.257 35.568 26.986 34.082 +2.188 17:28:00.904
6 1:55.471 23273 33.881 25943 32374 +0.815  17:21:37.710 10 2:00.208  24.096 35520 26.713  33.879 +1.503 17:30:01.112
7 1:55.629  23.392 34.038 25927 32272 +0.973  17:23:33.339 1 2:00.262 24545 35405 26.804  33.508 +1.557  17:32:01.374
8 1:55.694  23.323 34.054 25892 32425 +1.038  17:25:29.033 12 2:00.363  24.192 35365 27.030 33.776 +1.658  17:34:01.737
9 1:55.674  23.381 34.040 25873  32.380 +1.018  17:27:24.707
10 1:56.805 23584 34199  26.101  32.921 +2.149 17:29:21.512 (114) Jaroslaw SZCZESNY
1 1:56.506  23.446 34.243 26.017  32.800 +1.850  17:31:18.018 1 36.179  27.370 34217 17:12:09.790
12 1:59.010  23.788 34.599 26.511  34.112 +4.354  17:33:17.028 2 2:01.720  24.522 35963 26.902 34.333 17:14:11.510
3 2:02.856  24.689 36.440 27.364  34.363 +1.136  17:16:14.366
(7) Kamil KRZEMIEN 4 2:02.896  24.726  36.144 27.410 34.616 +1.176  17:18:17.262
1 34.700 26127  32.880 17:12.03.823 5 2:02.655  24.958 36.220 27.370  34.107 +0.935  17:20:19.917
2 1:56.943  23.773 34436 25947  32.787 +0.129  17:14:00.766 6 2:03.341 24.823 36.523 27.465  34.530 +1.621 17:22:23.258
3 1:57.049  23.579 34.586 26.071  32.813 +0.235  17:15:57.815 7 2:03.826  24.888 36.594 27.714  34.630 +2.106  17:24:27.084
4 1:56.814 23595 34543 26.008  32.668 17:17:54.629 8 2:04.887 25285 37.092 27.834 34.676 +3.167  17:26:31.971
5 1:56.995  23.704 34509 26.011  32.771 +0.181 17:19:51.624 9 2:04.852  25.087 36.730 27.563  35.472 +3.132  17:28:36.823
6 1:57.307 23.730 34.704 26.128 32.745 +0.493 17:21:48.931 10 2:04.749 25.113 36.770 27.697 35.169 +3.029 17:30:41.572
7 1:57.241 23.833 34.465 26.097 32.846 +0.427  17:23:46.172 1" 2:04.638 25267 36.737 27.870  34.764 +2.918  17:32:46.210
8 1:57.000  23.592 34.424 26.059  32.925 +0.186  17:25:43.172 12 2:05.822 25467 37.305 28.214  34.836 +4.102  17:34:52.032
9 1:57.206  23.661 34.680 26.116  32.749 +0.392  17:27:40.378
10 1:57.738 23.689 34.643 26421 32985 +0.924 17:29:38.116 (33) Marek SZKOPEK
11 1:57.779 23706 34.843 26.356  32.874 +0.965  17:31:35.895 1 34.945 26488  32.699 17:12:04.056
12 1:57.844 23.794 34.872 26.270 32.908 +1.030 17:33:33.739 2 1:57.229 23.809 34.567 26.326 32.527 +0.464 17:14:01.285
3 1:56.765  23.895 34.347  26.100  32.423 17:15:58.050
(6) Michal PRASEK 4 1:57.135 23795 34645 26196  32.499 +0.370  17:17:55.185
1 34.858 26.340  33.028 17:12:04.486 5 1:56.786  23.720 34.401 26.247  32.418 +0.021 17:19:51.971
2 1:57.590  24.003 34782 26.127  32.678 +1.054  17:14:02.076 6 1:57.320 23928 34538 26.256  32.598 +0.555  17:21:49.291
3 1:57.215  23.829 34568 26.151  32.667 +0.679  17:15:59.291 7 1:57.302 23931 34469 26.181 32721 +0.537  17:23:46.593
4 1:57.231 23.800 34513 26.271  32.647 +0.695  17:17:56.522 8 1:57.009 23794 34.298 26.256  32.661 +0.244  17:25:43.602
5 1:57.316  23.771 34.467 26.204 32.874 +0.780  17:19:53.838 9 3:45.950  23.923 34371 26.320 :21.336 1:49.185  17:29:29.552
6 1:57.714  23.754 34735 26.299  32.926 +1.178  17:21:51.552 10 2:20.806  28.320 38.852 37.584  36.050  +24.041 17:31:50.358
7 1:57.087 23.516 34.369 26.199 33.003 +0.551 17:23:48.639 1 2:11.975 27.356 39.479 29.253 35.887 +15.210 17:34:02.333
8 1:56.536  23.576 34.367 26.055 32.538 17:25:45.175
9 1:56.925 23.701  34.281 26.224 32.719 +0.389 17:27:42.100 (49) Hannes ZEMSAUER
10 1:56.856  23.684 34.381 26.179  32.612 +0.320  17:29:38.956 1 35943  26.645  33.268 17:12:07.536
1 1:57.327 23599 34.405 26425 32.898 +0.791 17:31:36.283 2 1:59.359  24.283 35.278 26.384 33.414 17:14:06.895
12 1:57.565  23.958 34.518 26.245 32.844 +1.029  17:33:33.848 3 2:00.002  24.496 35455 26.617  33.434 +0.643  17:16:06.897
4 2:00.586  24.400 35475 26.791  33.920 +1.227  17:18:07.483
(111) Michal SEMBERA 5 2:01.775 24550 36.124  27.071  34.030 +2.416  17:20:09.258
1 35158 26.389  33.044 17:12.05.023 p6 2:24.745  26.016  37.626  29.900 +25.386  17:22:34.003
2 1:58.078  23.932 34.766 26.246 33.134 +0.020  17:14:03.301
3 1:58.058 23.969 34.725 26405 32.959 17:16:01.359 (65) Tomas SVITOK
4 1:58.666 23.911 34938 26446  33.371 +0.608  17:18:00.025 1 34952 26296  33.036 17:12:05.525
5 1:50.920  23.992 35941 26.568  33.419 +1.862  17:19:59.945 2 1:58.043  24.029 34735 26.137  33.142 17:14:03.568
6 1:50.075  24.044 35049 26.658  33.324 +1.017  17:21:59.020
7 1:59.217 23.963 35363 26.628  33.263 +1.159 17:23:58.237 (14) Mate LACZKO
8 1:58.959 24118  34.999 26.636  33.206 +0.901 17:25:57.196 p1 45575 33.678 17:12:53.606

9 1:58.364 23.992 34.843 26.442  33.087 +0.306 17:27:55.560
10 1:58.795 23.925 34903 26.508  33.459 +0.737 17:29:54.355
1 2:01.026 24155  35.781 27.363  33.727 +2.968 17:31:55.381
12 1:58.613 23.791 34920 26.534  33.368 +0.555 17:33:53.994

(37) Arnaud FRIEDRICH
1 34.827  26.223  32.955 17:12:03.692

2 1:57.398 23.793  34.722  26.073  32.810 +0.018 17:14:01.090
3 1:57.826 24,037 35.159  26.041  32.589 +0.446 17:15:58.916
4 1:57.471 23.801 34.747 26121 32.802 +0.091 17:17:56.387
5 1:57.380 23.783  34.469 26.134  32.994 17:19:53.767
6 1:58.279 23.689 34710 26.356  33.524 +0.899 17:21:52.046
7 1:59.290 23.934 35130 26.671 33.555 +1.910 17:23:51.336
8 2:00.417 24119 35450 27.095 33.753 +3.037 17:25:51.753
9 2:01.029 24193 35536  26.979  34.321 +3.649 17:27:52.782

10 2:01.359 24406 35536  27.131 34.286 +3.979 17:29:54.141
1" 2:01.749 24245  35.782 27.311 34.411 +4.369 17:31:55.890
12 2:01.622 24408 35.866 27.342  34.006 +4.242 17:33:57.512

(116) Artur WIELEBSKI
1 35.380 26,579  33.582 17:12:07.004
2 1:58.880  23.918 34907 26.645 33410  +0.175  17:14:05.884

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals

Bence HORVATH Alex NAGY Gianni SKALAMERA
Clerk of the course Chief Timekeeper Jury President

‘o,
Sk,

evere™®

Printed: 2019.06.29. 17:35:42



